
Academic Calendar 

2022 – 2023 

 

 
                                                 
1 If a student is taking modules at IT Carlow, the arrival date is Friday, 6 January 2023. This will result in one additional week for 

accommodation, or an additional cost of €150.   

Autumn Term (2022) 

Friday  2 September Study Abroad Students Arrive 

Monday – Thursday  5 – 8 September  Induction / Orientation  

Friday 9 September Co. Carlow / Wexford Cultural Excursion 

Monday   12 September Lectures Commence 

Monday – Friday  31 October – 4 November   Midterm Break 

Friday  9 December Last Day of Lecturers 

Monday – Friday  12 – 16 December Exams 

Saturday 17 December Last Day to Remain in Housing 

  Cultural Excursions: 

 Co. Carlow / Wexford (Friday, 9 September) 

 Dublin City (Saturday, 17 September) 

 Glendalough (Saturday, 24 September) 

 Kilkenny City (Saturday, 1 October) 

 Co. Kerry (Weekend Away – TBC) 

 Belfast City (TBC) 

Spring Term (2023) 

Friday  13 January Study Abroad Students Arrive1 

Monday – Thursday  16 – 19 January  Induction / Orientation  

Friday 20 January Co. Carlow / Wexford Cultural Excursion 

Monday   23 January Lectures Commence 

Monday – Friday  13 February – 17 February Midterm Break 

Friday 17 March Bank Holiday (St Patrick’s Day) 

Friday – Friday  7 April – 14 April  Easter Break 

Monday 17 April  Lectures Re-Commence 

Monday - Friday 8 – 12 May Exams 

Saturday 13 May Last Day to Remain in Housing 

  Cultural Excursions: 

 Co. Carlow / Wexford (Friday, 20 January) 

 Dublin City (Saturday, 28 January) 

 Kilkenny City (Saturday, 4 February) 

 Glendalough (TBC) 

 Co. Kerry (Weekend Away – TBC) 

 Belfast City (TBC) 


